\92etiCanWHEATLE:Y
3.00.00 BOT 12-18
HVAC PRODUCTS°”
BDT Series
ASME“Multi-Purpose” Expansion Tank
Features: Air Charge Vave —>
@ Constructed in accordance with ASME Section
VIII, Division |, Latest Edition

@ Higher working pressures available
@ “Bulls Eye”sight glass
@ Seismic mounting(clips or legs)
m@ Painted Exterior, Epoxy Coatings
system
‘Connection
BDT-040 THRU BDT-211
All packaging materials, thread protectors, plastic plugs and caps
must be removedbeforeinstallation. system
Dimensions are subject to change withoutnotice, please confirm ‘Conneotion
actual dimensionswith factory at time of order. BDT-013, BDT-016 & BDT-026
PART ACCEPTANCE|DIAMETER| HEIGHT SYSTEM WORKING
NUMBER VOLUME A(IN.) B(IN.) _|CONNECT(IN.) WEIGHT PRESSURE
BDT-006 6 GALLON 12 12 3/4” 24 150 PSI
BDT-009 9 GALLON 12 17 3/4” 28 150 PSI
BDT-013 13 GALLON 14 28 3/4” 50 150 PSI
BDT-016 16 GALLON 14 32 3/4 65 150 PSI
BDT-026 26 GALLON 16 40 3/4” 98 150 PSI
BDT-040 40 GALLON 20 4 vr 140 150 PSI
BDT-060 60 GALLON 24 48 11/2” 220 150 PSI
BDT-080 80 GALLON 24 50 11/2” 235 150 PSI
BDT-112 112 GALLON 30 52 11/2” 273 150 PSI
BDT-135 135 GALLON 30 59 1 1/2” 340 150 PSI
BDT-162 162 GALLON 30 61 11/2” 360 150 PSI
BDT-185 185 GALLON 30 80 11/2” 545 200 PSI
BDT-211 211 GALLON 32 7 11/2” 480 150 PSI
mezicanWHEATLEY
JOBNAME ITEMS QUANTITY HVAC PRODUCTS
LOCATION 2701 W. Concord Street
Broken Arrow, OK 74012